Datasheet K1214030
Articlenumber 1003076
Ball cage 12x14x30 mm
Shaft Ø , Housing Ø , Balls Ø , Length cage, Material tube, Material balls, Tolerance
balls, No. balls, Column load Co, Total load C10, Optional material tube, Optional marerial
Shaft Ø 12.0 mm
Housing Ø 14.0 mm
Balls Ø 1.00 mm
Length cage 30.0 mm
Material tube Brass
Material balls SAE 52100
Tolerance balls AFBMA Grade 10 or better
No. balls 180
Column load Co 102.0 N
Total load C10 40.0 N
Optional material tube Aluminium
Optional marerial balls stainless steel AISI 440C
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Datasheet automatically generated from www.peterhirt.ch on 29.03.2024 Page 1/1